Mosazna prechodka 3/4"x1/2", chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Velikost zavitu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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DO375

Sapho

Chrom
Mosaz

1/2"x3/4"

0.057 kg
1ks
2 roky

112



Mosazna prechodka 3/4"x1/2", chrom D Sa FIHO

Technicky list

G1/2”

20

12

G3/4”

29
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